
Männer lang (ca. 9.200m)

Männer M70

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 88 Lindl, Dieter 1941 AUT PSV Linz 48:00 
2. 60 Hofstätter, Johann 1936 AUT UNION Gmunden 1:07:5 + 19:51 

Männer M60

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 

1. 84 Schützeneder, Herbert 1948 AUT ASK Nettingsdorf 43:04 
2. 21 Gratzl, Rudolf 1948 AUT UNION Neuhofen/Krems 44:36 + 1:32 
3. 64 Fleschler, Anton 1951 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 45:08 + 2:04 
4. 54 Bernegger, Franz 1952 AUT LG Kirchdorf 46:45 + 3:41 
5. 34 Zwirchmayr, Paul 1945 AUT Buchdruck Caesmann 51:43 + 8:39 

Männer M50

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 77 Tanzer, Alfred 1962 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 35:06 
2. 23 Radlmayr, Alois 1961 AUT TriRun Linz 35:18 + 12 
3. 50 Grall, Hermann 1962 AUT LG Kirchdorf 36:18 + 1:12 
4. 87 Zeintl, Andreas 1961 AUT UNION Neuhofen/Krems 37:47 + 2:41 
5. 39 Einzenberger, Bert 1958 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 37:58 + 2:52 
6. 38 Kastl, Helmut 1961 AUT SK Vöest 38:02 + 2:56 
7. 86 Florian, Rudi 1962 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 39:36 + 4:30 

8. 7 Katzenschläger, Stefan 1960 AUT SK Vöest 39:44 + 4:38 
9. 63 Burgstaller, Gottfried 1962 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 40:03 + 4:57 
10. 67 Kiesenebner, Franz 1962 AUT TV Wels 40:18 + 5:12 
11. 83 Hartmann, Manfred 1958 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 40:38 + 5:32 
12. 53 Atzlinger, Othmar 1954 AUT LG Kirchdorf 41:09 + 6:03 
13. 56 Niedermayr, Harald 1958 AUT UNION Neuhofen/Krems 41:30 + 6:24 
14. 101 Mayr, Andreas 1961 LAC Amateure Steyr 42:14 + 7:08 
15. 36 Prüller, Johann 1954 AUT ohne Verein 43:17 + 8:11 
16. 27 Spacek, Rudolf 1960 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 43:42 + 8:36 
17. 10 Pilz, Günter 1961 AUT TriRun Linz 46:40 + 11:34 
18. 79 Hölzl, Karl 1954 AUT LC Schiedel Kamine 47:02 + 11:56 
19. 31 Baldauf, Kurt 1955 AUT ARBÖ Ansfelden 47:36 + 12:30 
20. 85 Mair, Josef 1962 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 48:12 + 13:06 

82 Fröller, Günter 1960 AUT UNION Neuhofen/Krems aufg. 
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Männer M40

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 

1. 81 Wölflingseder, Leopold 1967 AUT LC Sicking 33:58 
2. 100 Schultz, Roland 1966 AUT Running RPM Traun 37:55 + 3:57 
3. 65 Sekyra, Erwin 1966 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 38:49 + 4:51 
4. 35 Hoffmann, Gerhard 1965 AUT Batman forever 39:05 + 5:07 
5. 78 Stiller, Michael 1969 AUT ASK Nettingsdorf 39:32 + 5:34 
6. 48 Lugmayr, Herbert 1969 AUT LAC Nationalpark Molln 39:48 + 5:50 
7. 51 Kegler, Helmut 1964 AUT LG Kirchdorf 39:49 + 5:51 
8. 16 Parzer, Karl-Heinz 1963 AUT TV Wels 40:12 + 6:14 
9. 25 Rechberger, Robert 1968 AUT ohne Verein 40:16 + 6:18 
10. 68 Hintermayr, Erich 1969 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 40:26 + 6:28 
11. 14 Steiner, Manfred 1964 AUT ALC Wels 40:42 + 6:44 
12. 75 Hofreither, Andreas 1968 AUT Naturfreunde Pucking 41:26 + 7:28 
13. 52 Schirl, Wolfgang 1963 AUT UNION Neuhofen/Krems 41:46 + 7:48 
14. 73 Meringer, Georg 1965 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 41:53 + 7:55 
15. 58 Hauser, Horst 1968 AUT www.techquadrat.at 41:58 + 8:00 
16. 62 Buchgeher, Siegfried 1964 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 41:59 + 8:01 
17. 47 Rohregger, Ewald 1968 AUT LAC Nationalpark Molln 42:29 + 8:31 
18. 29 Bart, Ernst 1970 AUT TUS Kremsmünster 43:25 + 9:27 
19. 74 Schiroky, Heinz 1967 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 48:12 + 14:14 
20. 24 Johnson, Terry 1964 AUT Team Zisser Enns 48:19 + 14:21 
21. 90 Wansch, Wolfgang 1964 AUT TSV St. Georgen/Gusen 48:43 + 14:45 
22. 89 Wansch, Walter 1966 AUT TSV St. Georgen/Gusen 50:37 + 16:39 
23. 26 Stutz, Oliver 1963 AUT Team Zisser Enns 51:25 + 17:27 

3 Ringhofer, Andreas 1970 AUT Polizei SV Leoben aufg. 

Männer M30

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 1 Weidlinger, Günther 1978 AUT UNION Neuhofen/Krems 29:48 
2. 92 Haas, Christian 1977 AUT Team Zisser Enns 32:07 + 2:19 
3. 5 Weiß, Alexander 1977 AUT Team Zisser Enns 33:21 + 3:33 
4. 72 Schober, Martin 1978 AUT UNION Windischgarsten 34:37 + 4:49 
5. 49 Hotz, Martin 1973 AUT LG Kirchdorf 35:38 + 5:50 
6. 66 Frühauf, Manuel 1975 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 35:49 + 6:01 
7. 41 Falk, Fritz 1975 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 35:56 + 6:08 
8. 13 Pieber, Hans 1974 AUT Mountain Matrix 36:28 + 6:40 
9. 71 Kathan, Christoph 1981 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 36:52 + 7:04 
10. 80 Hartl, Daniel 1981 AUT ohne Verein 37:18 + 7:30 
11. 55 Plaimer, Manuel 1981 AUT Tiger´s Club 37:21 + 7:33 
12. 12 Berger, Stefan 1981 AUT bici sport trantura 37:50 + 8:02 
13. 20 Korntner, Dietmar 1973 AUT FH OÖ Sports Team 38:59 + 9:11 
14. 40 Hoffmann, Gerhard 1974 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 41:22 + 11:34 
15. 30 Neundlinger, Michael 1976 AUT Personalleasing Hofmann 42:27 + 12:39 
16. 4 Lattner, Michael 1982 AUT LAC Nationalpark Molln 42:29 + 12:41 
17. 6 Kiroje, Peter 1978 AUT Naturfreunde Pucking 43:27 + 13:39 
18. 19 Bernegger, Günter 1978 AUT LG Kirchdorf 45:37 + 15:49 
19. 57 Bangerl, Andreas 1977 AUT Tiger´s Club 46:10 + 16:22 
19. 18 Heckl, Martin 1978 AUT Tiger´s Club 46:10 + 16:22 



21. 22
Schweninger, Andreas, 
Dr. 1975 AUT b´jak trainingszentrum 47:21 + 17:33 

Männer

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 59 Aichinger, Stefan 1985 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 34:11 
2. 96 Winter, Clemens 1988 AUT Mountain Matrix 36:01 + 1:50 
3. 91 Matuschka, Andreas 1983 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 39:03 + 4:52 
4. 61 Buchgeher, Reinhard 1988 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 39:24 + 5:13 
5. 69 Kaiser, Jerry 1991 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 42:20 + 8:09 
6. 37 Steinbach, Martin 1989 AUT ohne Verein 44:12 + 10:01 
7. 33 Brandstetter, Mario 1990 AUT ohne Verein 45:11 + 11:00 
8. 15 Sinnhuber, Christian 1986 AUT LG Kirchdorf 49:22 + 15:11 

Frauen lang

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
aW. 138 Inreiter, Sabine, Dr. 1984 AUT b´jak trainingszentrum 49:10 

U12 (ca. 1.150m)

U12 weiblich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 199 Bindlehner, Johanna 2002 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 5:19 
2. 196 Wiesmayr, Lisa 2001 AUT ULC Linz Oberbank 5:20 + 1 
3. 193 Hinterreiter, Linda 2001 AUT ULC Linz Oberbank 5:21 + 2 
4. 232 Kaßberger, Anita 2002 AUT LC Neufurth 5:24 + 5 
5. 210 Hiemesch, Stefanie 2002 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 5:26 + 7 

6. 183
Strutzenberger, 
Magdalena 2001 AUT LAC Nationalpark Molln 5:27 + 8 

7. 225 Hinterlehner, Lucia 2002 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 5:46 + 27 
8. 212 Riegler, Alina 2003 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 5:58 + 38 
9. 256 Krauck, Selina 2002 AUT ULC Linz Oberbank 6:19 + 1:00 
10. 257 Breitenfellner, Judith 2003 AUT ULC Linz Oberbank 6:20 + 1:01 

U12 männlich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 207 Schober, Maximilian 2001 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 4:48 
2. 220 Schauer, Udi 2001 AUT SU IGLA long life 5:03 + 15 
3. 175 Weiß, Simon 2001 AUT Team Zisser Enns 5:15 + 27 
4. 229 Rudelstorfer, Tobias 2002 AUT LC Neufurth 5:23 + 35 
5. 195 Kellermayr, Moritz 2001 AUT ULC Linz Oberbank 5:28 + 40 
6. 203 Krezci, Kilian 2002 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 5:31 + 43 
7. 153 Wilfort, Timo 2004 AUT LC Neufurth 5:42 + 54 
8. 204 Grosalber, Pascal 2002 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 5:49 + 1:01 
9. 174 Weiß, Andreas 2003 AUT Team Zisser Enns 5:58 + 1:09 



U14 (ca. 1.150m)

U14 weiblich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 230 Illing, Nancy 1999 AUT LC Neufurth 5:03 
2. 150 Strigl, Anna 2000 AUT PSV-Hornbach-Wels 5:04 + 0 
3. 228 Schmickl, Nicole 2000 AUT LC Neufurth 5:15 + 12 
4. 149 Krammer, Theresia 1999 AUT PSV-Hornbach-Wels 5:23 + 20 
5. 190 Ahorner, Hannah 2000 AUT Neukirchen läuft 5:40 + 36 
6. 231 Gruber, Marlene 2000 AUT LC Neufurth 5:53 + 49 
7. 154 Grossteiner, Sofie 2000 AUT LC Neufurth 6:00 + 56 
8. 258 Schnabel, Jana 1999 AUT ULC Linz Oberbank 6:02 + 58 

U14 männlich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 202 Rabeder, Simon 1999 AUT SU IGLA long life 4:07 
2. 209 Kern, Michael 1999 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 4:50 + 43 
3. 188 Niedersüß, Stefan 1999 AUT TSV St. Georgen/Gusen 4:55 + 48 
4. 208 Ung, Nicolas 2000 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 4:58 + 51 
5. 194 Hinterreiter, Hannes 1999 AUT ULC Linz Oberbank 5:20 + 1:13 
6. 255 Taitl, Benjamin 2000 AUT ULC Linz Oberbank 5:33 + 1:26 

U16 + U18 (ca. 2.300m)

U18 weiblich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 254 Horwath, Sarah 1996 AUT BORG Linz 10:39 
1. 252 Hofmayr, Lena-Maria 1996 AUT BORG Linz 10:39 

U18 männlich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 215 Mayr, Luca 1996 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 8:50 
2. 214 Krizevac, Emrah 1996 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 8:59 + 9 
3. 253 Klein, Simon 1996 AUT BORG Linz 9:07 + 17 
4. 180 Moritz, Pernold 1996 AUT LAC Nationalpark Molln 9:56 + 1:06 

5. 217
Neundlinger, 
Alexander 1996 AUT UNION Neuhofen/Krems 10:01 + 1:11 

6. 218 Pohlmann, Florian 1996 AUT UNION Neuhofen/Krems 11:25 + 2:34 

U16 weiblich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 173 Damhofer, Manuela 1998 AUT Team Zisser Enns 10:10 



2. 191 Ahorner, Lina 1997 AUT Neukirchen läuft 10:20 + 10 
3. 227 Bühringer, Patricia 1997 AUT LC Neufurth 10:24 + 14 
4. 226 Kloimwieder, Tina 1997 AUT LC Neufurth 10:28 + 18 
5. 235 Mock, Isabell 1998 AUT LC Neufurth 10:29 + 19 

6. 236
Zanitti Brunello, 
Lorena 1997 AUT LC Neufurth 10:34 + 24 

7. 145 Fleischhacker, Charlina 1998 AUT PSV-Hornbach-Wels 11:02 + 51 
8. 213 Werner, Lina 1998 AUT UNION Neuhofen/Krems 12:55 + 2:44 

U16 männlich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 186 Mayer, Jacob 1997 AUT TSV St. Georgen/Gusen 8:39 
2. 219 Polinszky, Attila 1998 AUT UNION Neuhofen/Krems 9:20 + 41 
3. 187 Hautzinger, Kevin 1998 AUT TSV St. Georgen/Gusen 9:26 + 47 
4. 234 Pfaffeneder, Lukas 1998 AUT LC Neufurth 10:04 + 1:25 
5. 233 Gruber, Julian 1998 AUT LC Neufurth 10:06 + 1:27 
6. 205 Antensteiner, Stefan 1998 AUT UNION Windischgarsten 10:22 + 1:43 
7. 259 Freimüller, Tobias 1998 AUT PSV-Hornbach-Wels 10:54 + 2:14 

Frauen + Männer kurz (ca. 4.600m)

Männer kurz

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 95 Doleschal, Martin 1979 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 15:50 
2. 242 Pabinger, Daniel 1985 AUT ALC Wels 16:00 + 10 
3. 140 Beyer, Josef 1966 AUT SU IGLA long life 16:19 + 29 
4. 264 Pachlatko, Roman 1974 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 16:27 + 37 
5. 198 Blasl, Florian 1984 AUT PSV Linz 16:44 + 54 
6. 143 Stockmaier, Thomas 1990 AUT team 2012 16:53 + 1:03 
7. 260 Berger, Stefan 1966 AUT UNION Windischgarsten 17:04 + 1:14 
8. 246 Kellerer, Helmut 1970 AUT TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 17:33 + 1:43 
9. 142 Kreindl, Christoph 1989 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 18:08 + 2:18 
10. 159 Rabeder, Helmut 1964 AUT ATSV Linz LA 18:21 + 2:31 
11. 139 Hohlrieder, Matthias 1994 AUT SIG Harreither 18:31 + 2:41 
12. 244 Prieschl, Wolfgang 1962 AUT PSV Linz 18:39 + 2:49 
13. 137 Lauber, Erich 1962 AUT Neukirchen läuft 18:44 + 2:54 
14. 136 Hiesmayr, Michael 1982 AUT ohne Verein 19:16 + 3:26 
15. 125 Köberl, Reinhard 1972 AUT Naturfreunde Stainach 20:32 + 4:42 
16. 251 Landgraf, Helmut 1959 AUT Team Zisser Enns 20:46 + 4:56 
17. 121 Strassmair, Lukas 1987 AUT SC Torpedo Offenhausen 20:59 + 5:09 
18. 168 Leopoldseder, Martin 1959 AUT TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 21:07 + 5:17 
19. 216 Großalber, Dietmar 1974 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 21:54 + 6:04 
20. 135 Müller, Wolfgang 1968 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 22:17 + 6:27 
20. 158 Stöger, Jan 1981 AUT UNION Pennewang 22:17 + 6:27 
22. 163 Grossteiner, Harald 1966 AUT BSG mondi neusiedler 22:25 + 6:35 



Frauen W50

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 120 Baierl, Helga 1959 AUT TUS Kremsmünster 20:50 
2. 151 Mayrbäurl, Elfriede 1953 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 23:22 + 2:32 
3. 130 Kratochwill, Margit 1958 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 24:34 + 3:44 
4. 127 Batori, Regina 1962 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 25:57 + 5:07 

5. 263 Wagenleithner, Martha 1956 AUT LG Kirchdorf 29:07 + 8:17 

Frauen W40

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 122 Egelseder, Margit 1967 AUT LG Kirchdorf 20:03 
2. 161 Rabeder, Christiane 1968 AUT SU IGLA long life 20:35 + 32 
3. 262 Bergauer, Petra 1968 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 20:55 + 52 
4. 134 Ahorner, Anita 1972 AUT Neukirchen läuft 21:36 + 1:33 
5. 147 Scholz, Karin 1970 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 22:48 + 2:45 
6. 146 Kreundl, Agnes 1963 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 23:59 + 3:56 
7. 148 Wagner, Marcella 1963 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 24:56 + 4:53 
8. 129 Himpsl, Martina 1968 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 26:19 + 6:16 

Frauen W30

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 240 Winkler, Monika 1975 AUT TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 19:55 
2. 261 Maly, Birgit 1979 AUT TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 23:02 + 3:07 
3. 162 Kaßberger, Iris 1973 AUT LC Neufurth 24:43 + 4:48 
4. 250 Großalber, Sandra 1977 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 26:54 + 6:59 

Frauen

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff 
1. 165 Glack, Anna 1991 AUT UNION Neuhofen/Krems 19:11 
2. 126 Gradauer, Maria 1987 AUT ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 19:35 + 24 
3. 123 Mandlbauer, Barbara 1988 AUT LG Kirchdorf 19:45 + 34 
4. 144 Doleschal, Verena 1985 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 20:14 + 1:03 
5. 128 Buchgeher, Christina 1993 AUT ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 24:50 + 5:39 

Männer lang (ca. 9.200m) 

Männer

1. 59 Aichinger Stefan 1985 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 45
2. 96 Winter Clemens 1988 Mountain Matrix 31

CUPWERTUNG



3. 61 Buchgeher Reinhard 1988 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 26
4. 2 Englbrecht Andreas 1988 Team Sport Lichtenegger 25
5. 91 Matuschka Andreas 1983 SV Gallneukirchen 21
6. 69 Kaiser Jerry 1991 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 11
7. 94 Metzbauer Franz 1983 LAC Amateure Steyr 8
8. 37 Steinbach Martin 1989 ohne Verein 6
9. 15 Sinnhuber Christian 1986 LG Kirchdorf 5
10. 33 Brandstetter Mario 1990 ohne Verein 4

76 Kalkgruber Patrick 1991 LJ Aschach/Steyr 4

Männer M30

1. 1 Weidlinger Günther 1978 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 50
2. 92 Haas Christian 1977 Team Zisser Enns 40
3. 5 Weiß Alexander 1977 Team Zisser Enns 26
4. 95 Doleschal Martin 1979 LAC Amateure Steyr 15
5. 49 Hotz Martin 1973 LG Kirchdorf 11

72 Schober Martin 1978 UNION Windischgarsten 11
7. 66 Frühauf Manuel 1975 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 8

32 Schauer Max 1978 LAG NÖ Mitte 8
9. 43 Riedl Norbert 1975 LC MKW Hausruck 6
10. 41 Falk Fritz 1975 LAC Amateure Steyr 4

44 Moucka Martin 1976 SV Gallneukirchen 4
12. 71 Kathan Christoph 1981 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 3

13 Pieber Hans 1974 Mountain Matrix 3
14. 80 Hartl Daniel 1981 ohne Verein 1

Männer M40

1. 81 Wölflingseder Leopold 1967 LC Sicking 50
2. 45 Morawetz Hubert 1969 SK Vöest 20

100 Schultz Roland 1966 Running RPM Traun 20
4. 78 Stiller Michael 1969 ASK Nettingsdorf 19
5. 97 Breitenauer Josef 1967 LAC Amateure Steyr 15

65 Sekyra Erwin 1966 LAC Amateure Steyr 15
7. 51 Kegler Helmut 1964 LG Kirchdorf 12
8. 35 Hoffmann Gerhard 1965 Batman forever 11
9. 16 Parzer Karl-Heinz 1963 Naturfreunde Ried/Tr. 9
10. 48 Lugmayr Herbert 1969 LAC Nationalpark Molln 6
11. 68 Hintermayr Erich 1969 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 5
12. 25 Rechberger Robert 1968 ohne Verein 4
13. 58 Hauser Horst 1968 www.techquadrat.at 3
14. 14 Steiner Manfred 1964 ALC Wels 1

Männer M50

1. 23 Radlmayr Alois 1961 TriRun Linz 45
77 Tanzer Alfred 1962 SV Gallneukirchen 45

3. 50 Grall Hermann 1962 LG Kirchdorf 26
4. 87 Zeintl Andreas 1961 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 19
5. 42 Flankl Franz 1957 LAC Amateure Steyr 15
6. 39 Einzenberger Bert 1958 LAC Amateure Steyr 14
7. 38 Kastl Helmut 1961 SK Vöest 10
8. 7 Katzenschläger Stefan 1960 SK Vöest 5
9. 86 Florian Rudi 1962 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 4
10. 53 Atzlinger Othmar 1954 LG Kirchdorf 3



11. 63 Burgstaller Gottfried 1962 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 2
12. 8 Bichler Josef 1953 ATSV Braunau 1

67 Kiesenebner Franz 1962 TV Wels 1

Männer M60

1. 21 Gratzl Rudolf 1948 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 45
2. 64 Fleschler Anton 1951 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 35
3. 84 Schützeneder Herbert 1948 ASK Nettingsdorf 25
4. 54 Bernegger Franz 1952 LG Kirchdorf 22
5. 34 Zwirchmayr Paul 1945 Buchdruck Caesmann 16
6. 46 Schwarzer Josef 1943 LAC Nationalpark Molln 15

Männer M70

1. 88 Lindl Dieter 1941 PSV Linz 50
2. 60 Hofstätter Johann 1936 UNION Gmunden 20

U12 (ca. 1.150m) 

U12 weiblich

1. 199 Bindlehner Johanna 2002 LAC Amateure Steyr 31
196 Wiesmayr Lisa 2001 ULC Linz Oberbank 31

3. 210 Hiemesch Stefanie 2002 LAC Amateure Steyr 28
4. 232 Kaßberger Anita 2002 LC Neufurth 26
5. 172 Zenz Alexandra 2003 ATSV Innsbruck 25
6. 193 Hinterreiter Linda 2001 ULC Linz Oberbank 19

7. 183
Strutzenberger 
Magdalena 2001 LAC Nationalpark Molln 14

8. 225 Hinterlehner Lucia 2002 LAC Amateure Steyr 7
9. 212 Riegler Alina 2003 LAC Amateure Steyr 4
10. 256 Krauck Selina 2002 ULC Linz Oberbank 2

224 Schamberger Lena 2001 LAC Amateure Steyr 2
12. 257 Breitenfellner Judith 2003 ULC Linz Oberbank 1

U12 männlich

1. 220 Schauer Udi 2001 SU IGLA long life 45
207 Schober Maximilian 2001 LAC Amateure Steyr 45

3. 175 Weiß Simon 2001 Team Zisser Enns 21
4. 229 Rudelstorfer Tobias 2002 LC Neufurth 19
5. 181 Kogseder Jonas 2001 LAC Nationalpark Molln 15
6. 206 Mayr Robin 2001 LAC Amateure Steyr 11
7. 203 Krezci Kilian 2002 LAC Amateure Steyr 10
8. 195 Kellermayr Moritz 2001 ULC Linz Oberbank 9
9. 153 Wilfort Timo 2004 LC Neufurth 4
10. 204 Grosalber Pascal 2002 LAC Amateure Steyr 3

182 Pernold Felix 2001 LAC Nationalpark Molln 3
12. 197 Miko Samuel 2001 ULC Linz Oberbank 2

174 Weiß Andreas 2003 Team Zisser Enns 2



U14 (ca. 1.150m) 

U14 weiblich

1. 230 Illing Nancy 1999 LC Neufurth 50
2. 228 Schmickl Nicole 2000 LC Neufurth 35
3. 231 Gruber Marlene 2000 LC Neufurth 21
4. 150 Strigl Anna 2000 PSV-Hornbach-Wels 20
5. 149 Krammer Theresia 1999 PSV-Hornbach-Wels 11
6. 190 Ahorner Hannah 2000 Neukirchen läuft 8
7. 154 Grossteiner Sofie 2000 LC Neufurth 4
8. 258 Schnabel Jana 1999 ULC Linz Oberbank 3

U14 männlich

1. 202 Rabeder Simon 1999 SU IGLA long life 50
2. 209 Kern Michael 1999 LAC Amateure Steyr 35
3. 188 Niedersüß Stefan 1999 TSV St. Georgen/Gusen 26
4. 200 Trummer Mathias 2000 ATSV Linz LA 20
5. 208 Ung Nicolas 2000 LAC Amateure Steyr 19
6. 194 Hinterreiter Hannes 1999 ULC Linz Oberbank 12
7. 255 Taitl Benjamin 2000 ULC Linz Oberbank 6

201 Wakonig Jakob 2000 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 6

U16 + U18 (ca. 2.300m) 

U16 weiblich

1. 227 Bühringer Patricia 1997 LC Neufurth 40
2. 226 Kloimwieder Tina 1997 LC Neufurth 31
3. 173 Damhofer Manuela 1998 Team Zisser Enns 29
4. 191 Ahorner Lina 1997 Neukirchen läuft 28
5. 235 Mock Isabell 1998 LC Neufurth 23

6. 236 Zanitti Brunello Lorena 1997 LC Neufurth 17
7. 171 Zenz Julia 1998 ATSV Innsbruck 6

8. 145 Fleischhacker Charlina 1998 PSV-Hornbach-Wels 4
9. 213 Werner Lina 1998 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 3

U18 weiblich

1. 252 Hofmayr Lena-Maria 1996 BORG Linz 25
254 Horwath Sarah 1996 BORG Linz 25
170 Zenz Martina 1996 ATSV Innsbruck 25

4. 179 Weiß Ramona 1996 LAC Amateure Steyr 20
5. 177 Scholz Melanie 1996 LAC Amateure Steyr 15

U16 männlich

1. 186 Mayer Jacob 1997 TSV St. Georgen/Gusen 50
2. 219 Polinszky Attila 1998 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 31



3. 187 Hautzinger Kevin 1998 TSV St. Georgen/Gusen 30
4. 178 Egger Thomas 1997 LAC Amateure Steyr 20
5. 234 Pfaffeneder Lukas 1998 LC Neufurth 19
6. 233 Gruber Julian 1998 LC Neufurth 14
7. 205 Antensteiner Stefan 1998 UNION Windischgarsten 6
8. 259 Freimüller Tobias 1998 PSV-Hornbach-Wels 4

U18 männlich

1. 221 Maier Michael 1996 RLC elmer reichör 25
215 Mayr Luca 1996 LAC Amateure Steyr 25

3. 180 Moritz Pernold 1996 LAC Nationalpark Molln 22
4. 218 Pohlmann Florian 1996 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 21
5. 222 Klim Simon 1996 ohne Verein 20

214 Krizevac Emrah 1996 LAC Amateure Steyr 20

7. 217
Neundlinger 
Alexander 1996 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 16

8. 253 Klein Simon 1996 BORG Linz 15

Frauen + Männer kurz (ca. 4.600m) 

Frauen

1. 165 Glack Anna 1991 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 40
2. 155 Baierl Anita 1988 TUS Kremsmünster 25
3. 123 Mandlbauer Barbara 1988 LG Kirchdorf 23
4. 126 Gradauer Maria 1987 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 20

124 Mandlbauer Christina 1994 LG Kirchdorf 20
6. 144 Doleschal Verena 1985 LAC Amateure Steyr 17
7. 166 Glack Marlene 1994 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 11
8. 128 Buchgeher Christina 1993 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 9
9. 133 Tretter Eva 1983 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 4
10. 156 Zweimüller Jasmin 1994 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 3
11. 138 Inreiter Sabine, Dr. 1984 b´jak trainingszentrum 2

Frauen W30

1. 240 Winkler Monika 1975 TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 50
2. 261 Maly Birgit 1979 TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 20

169 Maly Birgit 1979 TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 20
4. 162 Kaßberger Iris 1973 LC Neufurth 15

132 Nagl Andrea 1975 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 15
6. 250 Großalber Sandra 1977 LAC Amateure Steyr 11

Frauen W40

1. 122 Egelseder Margit 1967 LG Kirchdorf 50
2. 161 Rabeder Christiane 1968 SU IGLA long life 40
3. 134 Ahorner Anita 1972 Neukirchen läuft 26
4. 147 Scholz Karin 1970 LAC Amateure Steyr 19
5. 262 Bergauer Petra 1968 LAC Amateure Steyr 15
6. 146 Kreundl Agnes 1963 LAC Amateure Steyr 14
7. 148 Wagner Marcella 1963 LAC Amateure Steyr 10
8. 141 Pilz Orlinda 1970 ohne Verein 4
9. 129 Himpsl Martina 1968 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 3



Frauen W50

1. 151 Mayrbäurl Elfriede 1953 LAC Amateure Steyr 45
2. 130 Kratochwill Margit 1958 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 35
3. 127 Batori Regina 1962 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 26
4. 120 Baierl Helga 1959 TUS Kremsmünster 25
5. 131 Maresch Brigitte 1962 ASKÖ DELTA Fitness Marchtrenk 15
6. 263 Wagenleithner Martha 1956 LG Kirchdorf 8

Männer kurz

1. 242 Pabinger Daniel 1985 ALC Wels 40
2. 140 Beyer Josef 1966 SU IGLA long life 30
3. 95 Doleschal Martin 1979 LAC Amateure Steyr 25

211 Gruber Robert 1975 LC ASKÖ Henndorf 25
5. 198 Blasl Florian 1984 PSV Linz 19
6. 264 Pachlatko Roman 1974 LAC Amateure Steyr 11
7. 246 Kellerer Helmut 1970 TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 9
8. 245 Schluckhuber Jakob 1993 LAC Amateure Steyr 8
9. 143 Stockmaier Thomas 1990 team 2012 6
10. 159 Rabeder Helmut 1964 ATSV Linz LA 5
11. 260 Berger Stefan 1966 UNION Windischgarsten 4

142 Kreindl Christoph 1989 SV Gallneukirchen 4
13. 248 Bauer Martin 1993 SV Gallneukirchen 3
14. 244 Prieschl Wolfgang 1962 PSV Linz 1

Mannschaftswertung

1. 664
2. 357
3. 331
4. 274
5. 217
6. 165
7. 138
8. 131
9. 108
10. 107
11. 101
12. 98
13. 83
14. 76
15. 65
16. 60
17. 54
18. 51

51

ATSV Innsbruck
SK Vöest
ALC Wels
TUS Kremsmünster

LAC Nationalpark Molln
PSV Linz
Neukirchen läuft
BORG Linz

ULC Linz Oberbank
TriPowerWimbergerHausFreis
TSV St. Georgen/Gusen
SV Gallneukirchen

CUPWERTUNG

LAC Amateure Steyr
LC Neufurth
ASKÖ DELTA Fitness 
UNION Neuhofen/Krems
LG Kirchdorf
SU IGLA long life
Team Zisser Enns



20. 50
50

22. 48
23. 45

45
25. 40
26. 31
27. 25

25
25

30. 22
31. 20

20
20
20

35. 17
36. 14
37. 12
38. 11
39. 10

10
41. 9

9
43. 7

7
7

47. 6
48. 5
49. 4
50. 3
51. 2

2
53. 1

1

Zeitnehmung:sportstiming Hinterreiter

3. Lauf          11. Februar  2012

Naturfreunde Stainach
Personalleasing Hofmann

www.sportstiming-hinterreiter.at

Naturfreunde Pucking
FH OÖ Sports Team
BSG mondi neusiedler
TSV Ottensheim

Tiger´s Club
b´jak trainingszentrum

ATSV Braunau
SIG Harreither

team 2012
LJ Aschach/Steyr
www.techquadrat.at
bici sport trantura

TV Wels
Batman forever
LAG NÖ Mitte
LC MKW Hausruck

LAG Genböck Haus Ried
Running RPM Traun
UNION Gmunden
Naturfreunde Ried/Tr.

RLC elmer reichör
Team Sport Lichtenegger
Buchdruck Caesmann
ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr

TriRun Linz
ATSV Linz LA
UNION Windischgarsten
LC ASKÖ Henndorf

LC Sicking
PSV-Hornbach-Wels
ASK Nettingsdorf
Mountain Matrix


